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#BigConversation2425
www.stirling.gov.uk/bigconversation

Tuesday 29 August                  4pm - 6pm                    Drymen Library
Thursday 31 August                 4pm - 6pm                     Bridge of Allan Library
Friday 1 September                 10am - 12noon               Raploch Campus
Monday 4 September             3pm - 5pm                     Dunblane Library
Tuesday 5 September            11am- 1pm                       Balfron Library
Wednesday 6 September      3pm- 5pm                      Cambusbarron Library
Thursday 7 September          10am - 12noon               Bannockburn Library
Thursday 7 September            2pm- 4pm                     St Ninians Library
Friday 8 September                10am - 12noon               Cowie Library
Monday 11 September             3pm - 5pm                     Plean Library
Tuesday 12 September           11am - 1pm                      Fallin Library
Wednesday 13 September     2pm - 4pm                     Doune Library
Thursday 14 September         4pm - 6pm                      Callander Library
Friday 15 September               11am - 1pm                       Killin Library

    



Your
Stirling
Your Say...

#BigConversation2425
www.stirling.gov.uk/bigconversation

Come along on Mon 28 Aug 2023
between 2 pm - 5 pm
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